KOAYMBHTIKH
OMOZIMONAIA
EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

AXTEPI 6
ANOTEAEZMATA
KAT. ZQMATEIO
1 NEOZ HPAKAHZ
2 NOBA
3 NOBOYA
4 AOA YAAEX
5 NOBOYA
6 AOA YAAEX
7 QPIONAZ
8 ANO MET/ZH
9 APION TAY®
10 MNMANZEP
11 AOA YAAEZ
12 ANO MET/ZH
13 Z.K.POH
14 AOA YAAEX
15 AEK
16 AOA YAAEX
17 ANO MET/ZH
18 ANO MET/ZH
19 AEONTEZ AA
20 ANOI
21 NOBOYA
22 ANOI
23 AEK
24 AEONTEZX AA
25 ANOI
26 AEK
27 AOA YAAEZ
28 APION TAY®
29 ANO MET/zZH
30 NOBOYA
31 AEK
32 ANO MET/ZH
33 EY ZHN
34 AOA YAAEX
35 AEK
36 NOBOYA
37 NOBOYA
38 ANO MET/zH
39 AEK
40 AEK
41 ANO MET/ZH
42 NEONTEZX AA
43 ANOI
44 NOBOYA
45 ANO MET/ZH
46 AOA YAAEZ

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ 1-7 AZTEPI

AGOHNA
XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023

ONOMATENQNYMO
KAPATANAIQTOY MAPIA
KAPAITEAQY ZQH
KPOMMYAAKH IDITENEIA
OANOY BAZIAIKH
®PAIrKAKH EAENH
PHIFAKOY ZOO®IA
MNANAMA KPYZTAAENIA
MAMANAZTAZIOY AYAIA ©QTEINH
ANAINQZTOIOYAOY EAIZABET
AAMMAAH ©AAEIA
MENTZA AEZMOINA
ZOTAANH TEQPTIA
FPHIOPAKH T'ABPIEAAA
MOYXTOYPH AIMIAIA
BAZINOIMOYAOY MAPINA
XPYZOY AYAIA
AYPA NIKOAETTA
MOYPATIAH ZADEIPIA
NAPTZA MAPIA OEOAQPA
KONTOY APTYPINA
EYOYMIOIMOYAQY MAPIANNA-AYAIA
KAMAPINOIMNOYAQOY AGHNA
TATZH EAENH
MAPA MANATQTA
NAMAAAKH MAPIA NMAPAXKEYH
MIMEKOY AIKATEPINH
KAZBIKH ®QTEINH BAZIAIKH
ANAXTAZIOY BAPBAPA
KATZIA MAPIA MATINA
NAMIMPOIMNOYAOY AAAMANTIA
MANAZXZAKH AIKATEPINH
MAAHKAPA AAIKH
TZOY®I EAINA
KPEZIMH AHAA
MNMAKAAH KONZTANTINA
KONZTANTOIMNOYAOY MAYAINA EYOPOZYNH
NTOKOY TATIANH
ZATTANA XPIZTINA
ANIMANH EYKAEIA
MATMATTANNAKH BAIA
Z[TYPAKOY KONZTANTINA
NTAN NE®EAH
BENIEPH MYPTQ EAENH
XATZHOEOAQPOY AIKATEPINA MIXAEAA
MOAQZH BAZIAIKH
ZKAMNAKH OATA

Report created by HSF Data Processing

E.l'

04
05
04
08
04
07
04
05
06
07
07
05
08
08
05
08
08
06
07
08
06
06
06
06
06
04
06
05
07
07
06
08
07
08
05
08
07
07
06
06
08
07
06
08
05
05

}
(

100%
80,9110
80,8333
79,6481
79,3926
78,8258
77,8888
77,3851
77,1666
77,0037
75,5406
75,4702
74,9184
73,7036
73,2703
73,1888
72,9443
72,9222
72,9109
72,7110
72,6887
72,4888
72,4888
72,3184
71,8037
71,7147
71,4739
71,3554
70,7926
70,7369
70,6850
70,6480
70,5924
70,5777
69,6999
69,5407
69,4406
69,4110
69,2999
69,1518
69,1442
69,0444
68,6481
68,6296
68,5554
68,5294
68,4813

koe

KohupBnnixq Oyoonovdio EAAGSag

figures, results

Date: 14/1/2023, 20:55

Page 1 of 3



KOAYMBHTIKH
OMOZIMONAIA
EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

KAT.

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ
AGHNA
XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023
ZQMATEIO ONOMATENQNYMO
NOBOYA MIMOYTZIKAPH AZHMINA
2.K.POH TZIOYMIMNPH ANNA
AEK TOKA HAIANA
AEONTEZ AA KOYPENTZH AEMONIA IQANNA
NOBOYA MAMAAOTANNH XPYZOYAA MNMAPAZKEYH
NOBOYA AAMITOY NIKOAETTA
EY ZHN OANOINOYAQY EAENH
AEONTEX AN BEAH OATA MAPIA
AOAYAAEXZ  KQXTOIMNOYAOY ZQH
ANO MET/ZH E=APXOY ANAXTAZIA
APION TAY®  AHMAKOY OAAEIA
APION TAY®  ANAINQXETOMNOYAOY MAPIANNA
Z.K.POH ZAPAKOBITH IZAMIEA
AEK KOYTIAAOIAOY AHMHTPA
APION TAY®  MIXAANAKH XAPANAMITIA
ANOI NKANA ZQTHPIA
APION TAY®  TTAYAAKH MAPIA AEZTTIOINA
NOBOYA AANE=ANAPIAH ANNA EPIKA
2.K.POH NAMAAHMHTPIOY HAIANA
APION TAY®  TOXOYNOIAQY-KOYIPOYKIAOY AIKATEPINH
AEK AIMANH BENETIA
APION TAY®  ZBOAIMH M'EQPTIA
ANOI KAZAPTZIAN ANNA
AEK KANAKAPH ZTYAIANH
EY ZHN FAAAIOY MANATIQTA
APION TAY®  XPYZAKH ZTYAIANH
2.K.POH TZAKIPIAH NMHNEAOTIH EAEYOEPIA
2.K.POH MIAZH IPIFENEIA
Z.K.POH TZIMA ANNA
ANOI ZAKEAAH IQANNA
ANOI XONAPEAH XPIZTINA
NOBOYA KAPAMANIAH EAEYOEPIA
AEK ZHMANTHPA MAPIA TTANATIQTA
ANOI NTOYAIA MAPIA
APION TAY®  MATEIPOY MEAINA
APION TAY®  ZBOAIMH AAE=ZANAPA
Z.K.POH NAMAAHMHTPIOY EAEYOEPIA
ANO MET/ZH KAHPONOMOY ZQH
Z.K.POH ZATPA MAPIA EAENH
Z.K.POH FEQPTIAH AYAIA
AEK TZAPAMIMOYAIAQY BAZIAIKH
ANOT ATTOZTOAATOY ANNA
APION TAY®  TZEAIOY IQANNA
ANOT ANIOXPHZTOY ANNA
APION TAY®  AAMIPINAKOY AAKYONH
APION TAY®  ®QTOMOYAOY ANNA MAPIA
AEK MNAMNAGQMA EYOPOXZYNH
APION TAY®  XYKA AA®NH

Report created by HSF Data Processing

1-7 AZTEPI

E.l'

06
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
06
07
07
08
06
07
04
07
06
08
06
08
08
08
04
04
08
06
05
07
08
05
08
08
06
07
04
06
08
07
06
06
08
08
08
08

}
(

100%
68,3591
68,2518
68,0962
68,0666
68,0443
67,9332
67,2443
67,1000
67,0258
67,0109
66,5702
66,5111
66,0296
65,9666
65,9184
65,7813
65,7296
65,7221
65,1518
64,9777
64,9739
64,6369
64,4703
64,3703
63,5518
63,5332
63,3702
63,3258
63,3258
63,1072
63,0739
62,5591
62,5332
62,5183
62,5148
61,1407
61,0072
60,1702
60,1024
59,9667
59,8591
59,8370
59,1294
59,0443
59,0443
58,3999
57,7961
57,7777

koe

KohupBnnixq Oyoonovdio EAAGSag

figures, results

Date: 14/1/2023, 20:55

Page 2 of 3



KOAYMBHTIKH
OMOZIMONAIA
EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

95
96
97
98
DNS

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ 1-7 AZTEPI

ZQMATEIO
AEK
2.K.POH
ANOT
EY ZHN
NOXAN

AGOHNA
XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023

ONOMATENQNYMO
ZAOYKOY MEAINA
BAZIAEIAAOY APIAANH
XABPOYZA EAEYOEPIA ZQH
BOYPOH EYTENIA
NIKOY F'APY®AAIANA

Report created by HSF Data Processing

E.l'

08
06
07
04
04

}
(

100%
57,6443
57,3666
55,8258
50,1740

0,000

koe

KoAupBnrixq Opoonovdio EAAGdag

figures, results

Date: 14/1/2023, 20:55

Page 3 of 3



