

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 6

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ

ΚΑΤ.	ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
1	ΝΕΟΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ	ΚΑΡΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	04	80,9110
2	ΝΟΒΑ	ΚΑΡΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ	05	80,8333
3	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΚΡΟΜΜΥΔΑΚΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ	04	79,6481
4	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΘΑΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	08	79,3926
5	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΦΡΑΓΚΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ	04	78,8258
6	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΡΗΓΑΚΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ	07	77,8888
7	ΩΡΙΩΝΑΣ	ΓΙΑΛΑΜΑ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΕΝΙΑ	04	77,3851
8	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ	05	77,1666
9	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ	06	77,0037
10	ΠΑΝΣΕΡ	ΔΑΜΠΑΛΗ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ	07	75,5406
11	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΠΕΝΤΖΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ	07	75,4702
12	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΖΩΤΑΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ	05	74,9184
13	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΗ ΓΑΒΡΙΕΛΛΑ	08	73,7036
14	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΜΟΥΧΤΟΥΡΗ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ	08	73,2703
15	ΑΕΚ	ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ	05	73,1888
16	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΧΡΥΣΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ	08	72,9443
17	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΛΥΡΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ	08	72,9222
18	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑ	06	72,9109
19	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΠΑΡΤΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ	07	72,7110
20	ΑΝΟΓ	ΚΟΝΤΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΝΑ	08	72,6887
21	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ-ΛΥΔΙΑ	06	72,4888
22	ΑΝΟΓ	ΚΑΜΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ	06	72,4888
23	ΑΕΚ	ΤΑΤΣΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ	06	72,3184
24	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΜΑΡΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ	06	71,8037
25	ΑΝΟΓ	ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ	06	71,7147
26	ΑΕΚ	ΜΠΕΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ	04	71,4739
27	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΑΣΒΙΚΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	06	71,3554
28	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ	05	70,7926
29	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΓΚΑΤΖΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΤΙΝΑ	07	70,7369
30	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΑ	07	70,6850
31	ΑΕΚ	ΜΑΝΑΣΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ	06	70,6480
32	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΠΑΛΗΚΑΡΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ	08	70,5924
33	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΤΖΟΥΦΙ ΕΛΙΝΑ	07	70,5777
34	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΡΕΣΠΗ ΛΗΔΑ	08	69,6999
35	ΑΕΚ	ΓΙΑΚΑΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ	05	69,5407
36	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΥΛΙΝΑ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ	08	69,4406
37	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΝΤΟΚΟΥ ΤΑΤΙΑΝΗ	07	69,4110
38	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΖΑΓΓΑΝΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	07	69,2999
39	ΑΕΚ	ΛΙΜΑΝΗ ΕΥΚΛΕΙΑ	06	69,1518
40	ΑΕΚ	ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΙΑ	06	69,1442
41	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΣΠΥΡΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ	08	69,0444
42	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΝΤΑΝ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ	07	68,6481
43	ΑΝΟΓ	ΒΕΝΙΕΡΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ ΕΛΕΝΗ	06	68,6296
44	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΧΑΤΖΗΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ	08	68,5554
45	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΜΟΛΩΖΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	05	68,5294
46	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΣΚΑΜΝΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ	05	68,4813

ΚΑΤ.	ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
47	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΡΗ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ	06	68,3591
48	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΤΣΙΟΥΜΠΡΗ ΑΝΝΑ	07	68,2518
49	ΑΕΚ	ΤΟΚΑ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ	08	68,0962
50	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΚΟΥΡΕΝΤΖΗ ΛΕΜΟΝΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	07	68,0666
51	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ	08	68,0443
52	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΔΑΜΙΓΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ	08	67,9332
53	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΘΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ	08	67,2443
54	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΒΕΛΗ ΟΛΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	07	67,1000
55	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ	07	67,0258
56	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΕΞΑΡΧΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ	08	67,0109
57	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΔΗΜΑΚΟΥ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ	08	66,5702
58	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ	08	66,5111
59	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΖΑΡΑΚΟΒΙΤΗ ΙΖΑΜΠΕΛ	06	66,0296
60	ΑΕΚ	ΚΟΥΠΑΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ	07	65,9666
61	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΑ	07	65,9184
62	ΑΝΟΓ	ΓΚΑΝΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ	08	65,7813
63	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΠΑΥΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ	06	65,7296
64	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΕΡΙΚΑ	07	65,7221
65	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ	04	65,1518
66	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΤΟΣΟΥΝΟΓΛΟΥ-ΚΟΥΙΡΟΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ	07	64,9777
67	ΑΕΚ	ΛΙΜΑΝΗ ΒΕΝΕΤΙΑ	06	64,9739
68	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΣΒΟΛΙΜΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ	08	64,6369
69	ΑΝΟΓ	ΚΑΣΑΡΤΖΙΑΝ ΑΝΝΑ	06	64,4703
70	ΑΕΚ	ΚΑΝΑΚΑΡΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ	08	64,3703
71	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΓΑΛΛΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ	08	63,5518
72	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΧΡΥΣΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ	08	63,5332
73	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΤΣΑΚΙΡΙΔΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ	04	63,3702
74	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΜΙΛΣΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ	04	63,3258
75	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΤΖΙΜΑ ΑΝΝΑ	08	63,3258
76	ΑΝΟΓ	ΣΑΚΕΛΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	06	63,1072
77	ΑΝΟΓ	ΧΟΝΔΡΕΛΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	05	63,0739
78	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΙΔΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ	07	62,5591
79	ΑΕΚ	ΣΗΜΑΝΤΗΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ	08	62,5332
80	ΑΝΟΓ	ΝΤΟΥΛΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	05	62,5183
81	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΜΑΓΕΙΡΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ	08	62,5148
82	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΣΒΟΛΙΜΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ	08	61,1407
83	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ	06	61,0072
84	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΚΛΗΡΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΖΩΗ	07	60,1702
85	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΣΑΤΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ	04	60,1024
86	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ Η ΛΥΔΙΑ	06	59,9667
87	ΑΕΚ	ΤΣΑΡΑΜΠΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	08	59,8591
88	ΑΝΟΓ	ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΤΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ	07	59,8370
89	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΤΣΕΛΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	06	59,1294
90	ΑΝΟΓ	ΛΙΟΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ	06	59,0443
91	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΑΚΟΥ ΑΛΚΥΟΝΗ	08	59,0443
92	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	08	58,3999
93	ΑΕΚ	ΠΑΠΑΘΩΜΑ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ	08	57,7961
94	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΣΥΚΑ ΔΑΦΝΗ	08	57,7777

ΚΑΤ.	ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
95	ΑΕΚ	ΣΔΟΥΚΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ	08	57,6443
96	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ	06	57,3666
97	ΑΝΟΓ	ΧΑΒΡΟΥΖΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΖΩΗ	07	55,8258
98	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΒΟΥΡΘΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ	04	50,1740
DNS	ΝΟΧΑΝ	ΝΙΚΟΥ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΙΑΝΑ	04	0,000